
001 |RO 23 0962505M |VAN |DA737E48 |18.05 10:01:15.0 |OK |01 |011 |
002 |RO 22 0111381F |GUT |DA70A8B1 |18.05 10:01:47.4 |OK |02 |113 |
003 |RO 23 0962626F |VAN |DA06441A |18.05 10:02:02.0 |OK |03 |127 |
004 |RO 22 0755324F |VAN |DA02D073 |18.05 10:05:07.4 |OK |03 |105 |
005 |RO 23 0962236F |GUT |DA06446A |18.05 10:05:59.4 |OK |02 |109 |
006 |RO 23 0962460F |GUTL |DA70A885 |18.05 10:08:24.2 |OK |04 |134 |
007 |RO 23 0962072M |GUT |DA62F8D8 |18.05 10:08:57.1 |OK |05 |058 |
008 |RO 22 0111405F |GUT |DAE4A681 |18.05 10:09:06.9 |OK |06 |129 |
009 |RO 22 0111458F |GUT |DA0641CA |18.05 10:11:17.3 |OK |02 |115 |
010 |RO 23 0962113F |GUT |DA06449B |18.05 10:11:18.5 |OK |03 |006 |
011 |RO 24 0963008F |GUT |DA70AB67 |18.05 10:12:32.1 |OK |06 |156 |
012 |RO 23 0962023M |VAN |DA737CA6 |18.05 10:13:05.1 |OK |02 |010 |
013 |RO 23 0962012F |VAN |DA063E45 |18.05 10:14:07.3 |OK |04 |004 |
014 |RO 23 0962176F |ARG |DA70A92B |18.05 10:14:29.5 |OK |05 |122 |
015 |RO 24 0962617M |VAN |DA62F53D |18.05 10:16:29.9 |OK |02 |066 |
016 |RO 21 0942207F |VAN |DA70A9AA |18.05 10:18:39.0 |OK |03 |176 |
017 |RO 22 0753191F |VAN |DAFBB370 |18.05 10:18:42.5 |OK |03 |123 |
018 |RO 22 0111882F |VAN |DA70A83B |18.05 10:18:48.5 |OK |03 |147 |
019 |RO 24 0962710M |CUC |DA737B7C |18.05 10:22:20.2 |OK |06 |059 |
020 |RO 22 0111701F |CUC |DA064B68 |18.05 10:22:26.3 |OK |02 |002 |
021 |RO 24 0962427M |GUT |DA737B6D |18.05 10:22:28.1 |OK |02 |078 |
022 |RO 22 0111503F |GUT |DA02D982 |18.05 10:22:29.7 |OK |02 |005 |
023 |RO 23 0962929F |VAN |DA063EE2 |18.05 10:22:46.0 |OK |02 |163 |
024 |RO 21 0941420F |LGN |DA70A9D0 |18.05 10:23:05.2 |OK |06 |106 |
025 |RO 23 0962231M |GUT |DA737D5C |18.05 10:23:09.3 |OK |07 |064 |
026 |RO 23 0962624M |VAN |DA737CE9 |18.05 10:24:17.7 |OK |01 |083 |
027 |RO 21 0942444M |GUT |DA62F840 |18.05 10:24:21.4 |OK |01 |023 |
028 |RO 21 0941614F |TRS |DA064275 |18.05 10:24:21.5 |OK |01 |153 |
029 |RO 23 0962831F |CAF |DA0644AD |18.05 10:24:26.0 |OK |01 |150 |
030 |RO 21 0941971F |ALB |DA10AB7D |18.05 10:24:39.1 |OK |06 |154 |
031 |RO 24 0962166M |VAN |DA62990D |18.05 10:24:39.3 |OK |02 |172 |
032 |RO 23 0962408M |LGN |DA737A98 |18.05 10:24:41.3 |OK |06 |074 |
033 |RO 23 0962906M |GUT |DA737C3C |18.05 10:24:43.9 |OK |02 |034 |
034 |RO 22 0111818F |GUT |DA063DF5 |18.05 10:24:47.0 |OK |08 |174 |
035 |RO 23 0962241F |VAN |DA70A864 |18.05 10:25:09.9 |OK |02 |121 |
036 |RO 23 0962940F |CUC |DA06447A |18.05 10:26:00.7 |OK |06 |141 |
037 |RO 22 0755613M |VAN |DA62F77D |18.05 10:26:02.5 |OK |06 |098 |
038 |RO 23 0962902M |GUT |DA62F741 |18.05 10:26:13.0 |OK |02 |043 |
039 |RO 21 2026538F |ARG |DA0641F0 |18.05 10:26:58.9 |OK |05 |140 |
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040 |RO 22 0755496M |GUTL |DA737C57 |18.05 10:27:08.9 |OK |01 |019 |
041 |RO 23 0962311F |GUTS |DA70A86C |18.05 10:27:09.7 |OK |02 |114 |
042 |RO 23 0980940F |GUT |DA063F79 |18.05 10:27:12.0 |OK |02 |165 |
043 |RO 24 0962603M |VAN |DA62F57F |18.05 10:27:30.3 |OK |03 |080 |
044 |RO 21 0941842M |GUT |DA629975 |18.05 10:27:35.8 |OK |03 |056 |
045 |RO 23 0962801M |GUT |DA737D2A |18.05 10:27:50.3 |OK |05 |044 |
046 |RO 22 0111446M |VAN |DA629951 |18.05 10:27:56.8 |OK |03 |097 |
047 |RO 23 0962085F |GUT |DA06432C |18.05 10:29:08.7 |OK |02 |160 |
048 |RO 23 0962355F |GUT |DA06446C |18.05 10:29:12.1 |OK |03 |158 |
049 |RO 24 0962640M |GUT |DA62F8E5 |18.05 10:29:21.0 |OK |03 |008 |
050 |RO 23 1217004M |GUT |DA737BB2 |18.05 10:29:22.2 |OK |03 |014 |
051 |RO 24 0963006F |GUT |DA06446E |18.05 10:29:22.7 |OK |06 |166 |
052 |RO 23 0962540M |VAN |DA737CA8 |18.05 10:29:24.4 |OK |06 |070 |
053 |RO 23 0962762M |TRS |DA737CE3 |18.05 10:29:37.7 |OK |03 |071 |
054 |RO 22 0111763F |NGR |DA064C35 |18.05 10:29:42.6 |OK |03 |173 |
055 |RO 22 0755513F |VAN |DA063DE7 |18.05 10:30:13.9 |OK |06 |139 |
056 |RO 23 0962143F |TRS |DA70A878 |18.05 10:30:14.9 |OK |08 |135 |
057 |RO 24 0962637F |VAN |DA70A8CD |18.05 10:30:34.5 |OK |06 |164 |
058 |RO 21 0942008F |GUT |DA70A922 |18.05 10:30:39.2 |OK |02 |111 |
059 |RO 24 0963212F |VAN |DA0641B8 |18.05 10:30:39.5 |OK |03 |146 |
060 |RO 24 0963046F |VANS |DA70A853 |18.05 10:31:51.2 |OK |02 |145 |
061 |RO 23 0962443M |VAN |DA62F851 |18.05 10:31:53.5 |OK |08 |048 |
062 |RO 22 0008953M |GUT |DA737D99 |18.05 10:31:56.5 |OK |01 |041 |
063 |RO 22 0111393F |GUT |DA70A984 |18.05 10:32:00.8 |OK |06 |116 |
064 |RO 23 1217168M |VAN |DA62F8D1 |18.05 10:32:07.9 |OK |01 |051 |
065 |RO 23 0962492M |GUT |DA6299A3 |18.05 10:32:33.2 |OK |02 |025 |
066 |RO 24 0962157M |GUT |DA62F5CE |18.05 10:32:44.3 |OK |06 |069 |
067 |RO 22 0111486M |VAN |DA0C5D97 |18.05 10:32:46.0 |OK |08 |100 |
068 |RO 23 0962395F |GUT |DA70A89A |18.05 10:33:14.8 |OK |01 |001 |
069 |RO 23 0065846M |GUT |DA62F7DC |18.05 10:34:10.5 |OK |05 |026 |
070 |RO 23 0962046M |ARG |DA62F5EF |18.05 10:34:31.5 |OK |01 |086 |
071 |RO 22 0755353F |VAN |DA063E94 |18.05 10:35:33.0 |OK |03 |118 |
072 |RO 22 0111735M |TRS |DA737B99 |18.05 10:35:41.4 |OK |06 |018 |
073 |RO 22 0111724M |VAN |DA737BF6 |18.05 10:35:42.7 |OK |08 |046 |
074 |RO 23 0962817M |ALB |DA07DA2D |18.05 10:35:44.1 |OK |08 |102 |
075 |RO 21 0941003F |VAN |DA70A8C9 |18.05 10:35:45.6 |OK |08 |133 |
076 |RO 23 0962036M |VAN |DA737B01 |18.05 10:36:35.2 |OK |01 |068 |
077 |RO 23 0962088F |GUT |DA70A8DD |18.05 10:37:29.4 |OK |08 |125 |
078 |RO 22 0755528M |GUT |DA62F794 |18.05 10:37:40.2 |OK |06 |030 |
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079 |RO 24 0963214M |VAN |DA629886 |18.05 10:37:40.4 |OK |03 |087 |
080 |RO 21 0942461F |GUT |DA064235 |18.05 10:37:45.3 |OK |02 |152 |
081 |RO 21 0941150M |GUTR |DA62F5A4 |18.05 10:37:48.2 |OK |06 |029 |
082 |RO 23 0962242M |VAN |DA737AE7 |18.05 10:37:48.3 |OK |02 |054 |
083 |RO 24 0963252F |TRS |DA70A90D |18.05 10:37:57.3 |OK |06 |124 |
084 |RO 24 0962638M |VAN |DA737D43 |18.05 10:37:59.0 |OK |06 |096 |
085 |RO 23 0911076M |VAN |DA737D55 |18.05 10:38:40.2 |OK |03 |057 |
086 |RO 24 0962027M |VAN |DA737A9A |18.05 10:39:16.3 |OK |01 |055 |
087 |RO 24 0963004F |VAN |DA70AA0A |18.05 10:39:18.3 |OK |03 |112 |
088 |RO 23 0962494M |GUT |DA62F59C |18.05 10:39:21.2 |OK |02 |050 |
089 |RO 23 0962280M |TRS |DA061FB1 |18.05 10:39:24.1 |OK |03 |093 |
090 |RO 23 0962809F |GUT |DA70AA09 |18.05 10:39:24.8 |OK |02 |131 |
091 |RO 22 0755493F |GUT |DA06402A |18.05 10:39:27.8 |OK |02 |155 |
092 |RO 23 0962758M |VAN |DA737B79 |18.05 10:41:00.3 |OK |08 |040 |
093 |RO 21 0941022F |GUT |DA064213 |18.05 10:41:13.1 |OK |06 |003 |
094 |RO 23 0962298F |VAN |DA063DD7 |18.05 10:41:16.7 |OK |08 |119 |
095 |RO 23 0962471F |TRS |DA70A9C1 |18.05 10:41:34.3 |OK |03 |110 |
096 |RO 24 0962345F |GUT |DA70A92F |18.05 10:43:20.4 |OK |03 |137 |
097 |RO 24 0962535F |GUT |DA70AB45 |18.05 10:43:22.7 |OK |03 |162 |
098 |RO 24 0963261M |GUTR |DA62F813 |18.05 10:43:31.3 |OK |03 |032 |
099 |RO 23 0962329F |GUT |DA70A88B |18.05 10:43:37.2 |OK |03 |144 |
100 |RO 23 0962597M |GUT |DA62966F |18.05 10:43:47.4 |OK |03 |031 |
101 |RO 23 0962209M |GUT |DA737E44 |18.05 10:43:49.8 |OK |02 |036 |
102 |RO 23 0962476M |VAN |DA62F656 |18.05 10:43:51.2 |OK |02 |062 |
103 |RO 22 0111629M |VAN |DA3825FC |18.05 10:43:53.6 |OK |02 |027 |
104 |RO 22 0755576F |VAN |DA70A8B2 |18.05 10:43:54.8 |OK |02 |128 |
105 |RO 24 0962903M |VAN |DA62F835 |18.05 10:43:58.0 |OK |02 |024 |
106 |RO 22 0755616M |GUT |DA62F90C |18.05 10:45:15.1 |OK |06 |091 |
107 |RO 22 0755475M |CUC |DA737C23 |18.05 10:47:48.6 |OK |02 |013 |
108 |RO 21 0942441M |ARG |DA737CC3 |18.05 10:48:06.7 |OK |02 |088 |
109 |RO 23 0962506M |GUT |DA737D9B |18.05 10:48:09.4 |OK |02 |042 |
110 |RO 22 0755473M |TRS |DA737B8E |18.05 10:50:06.9 |OK |03 |020 |
111 |RO 23 0962748F |VAN |DA70AB8B |18.05 10:51:10.3 |OK |02 |148 |
112 |RO 23 0962619M |GUT |DA62F54C |18.05 10:51:16.9 |OK |05 |035 |
113 |RO 22 0111840M |VAN |DA62F7E5 |18.05 10:51:18.7 |OK |06 |099 |
114 |RO 23 0962939M |ALB |DA737B2A |18.05 10:51:19.6 |OK |02 |085 |
115 |RO 21 0942438F |VANL |DA70A934 |18.05 10:54:34.7 |OK |08 |126 |
116 |RO 22 0755436M |ROSU |DA737E52 |18.05 10:54:35.5 |OK |05 |060 |
117 |RO 23 1217187M |GUT |DA62F57B |18.05 10:54:39.6 |OK |01 |022 |
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118 |RO 22 0111608M |VAN |DA62975B |18.05 10:54:41.0 |OK |05 |017 |
119 |RO 19 0928777F |GUT |DA02DA41 |18.05 10:55:59.6 |OK |01 |138 |
120 |RO 24 0962606M |VAN |DA62F751 |18.05 10:56:00.6 |OK |01 |007 |
121 |RO 22 0111993F |GUT |DA70A936 |18.05 10:56:22.2 |OK |05 |143 |
122 |RO 23 0962042M |GUT |DA62F74A |18.05 10:56:27.5 |OK |05 |095 |
123 |RO 24 0962105M |VAN |DA62F7F9 |18.05 10:56:33.5 |OK |08 |076 |
124 |RO 23 0962628F |VAN |DA0644D7 |18.05 10:57:27.6 |OK |06 |107 |
125 |RO 24 0962160F |CUC |DA063D9D |18.05 10:58:01.7 |OK |05 |045 |
126 |RO 24 0962909F |SAL |DA70A944 |18.05 10:58:38.3 |OK |04 |169 |
127 |RO 22 0111398F |VAN |DA06426F |18.05 11:00:26.7 |OK |08 |151 |
128 |RO 23 0962500M |VAN |DA061FE9 |18.05 11:04:44.5 |OK |03 |090 |
129 |RO 23 0962899M |VAN |DA62F7BE |18.05 11:05:31.4 |OK |01 |028 |
130 |RO 22 0111414M |VAN |DA0330FA |18.05 11:07:11.9 |OK |05 |049 |
131 |RO 24 0963112M |LGNL |DA62F788 |18.05 11:10:06.3 |OK |05 |065 |
132 |RO 20 0962024M |VAN |DA737B02 |18.05 11:10:26.5 |OK |01 |053 |
133 |RO 24 0962518F |GUT |DA0643DD |18.05 11:11:00.5 |OK |08 |157 |
134 |RO 24 0962122M |TRST |DA62F594 |18.05 11:12:48.4 |OK |04 |063 |
135 |RO 24 0962032M |VAN |DA737B12 |18.05 11:13:33.4 |OK |02 |072 |
136 |RO 23 0962371F |VANL |DA70A87F |18.05 11:14:49.1 |OK |02 |167 |
137 |RO 23 0962518M |GUT |DA737CDD |18.05 11:17:05.1 |OK |08 |103 |
138 |RO 23 0962608F |GUT |DA70AA01 |18.05 11:17:07.0 |OK |01 |136 |
139 |RO 21 0941669F |GUT |DA70AA1B |18.05 11:17:17.3 |OK |01 |132 |
140 |RO 23 0077674F |GUTL |DA70AA25 |18.05 11:20:44.6 |OK |05 |104 |
141 |RO 24 0962423F |GUT |DA0642CB |18.05 11:22:03.3 |OK |06 |108 |
142 |RO 23 0962112M |VAN |DA737D24 |18.05 11:22:21.3 |OK |02 |052 |
143 |RO 21 0942480M |GUT |DA629736 |18.05 11:24:00.9 |OK |05 |012 |
144 |RO 23 0962651F |VAN |DA06436F |18.05 11:24:41.8 |OK |02 |130 |
145 |RO 23 0962807F |ROSM |DA064416 |18.05 11:25:17.9 |OK |08 |117 |
146 |RO 22 0755386M |VAN |DA62F735 |18.05 11:29:33.4 |OK |01 |094 |
147 |RO 23 1217174M |GUT |DA62F572 |18.05 11:45:35.3 |OK |08 |037 |
148 |RO 23 0043809F |GUT |DA70A8FC |18.05 11:51:38.2 |OK |06 |142 |
149 |RO 23 1049839F |VAN |DA06421E |18.05 11:54:38.7 |OK |03 |149 |
150 |RO 23 0962014M |GUT |DA629977 |18.05 11:54:52.6 |OK |03 |092 |
151 |RO 23 0962497F |TRS |DA70A916 |18.05 11:56:25.9 |OK |04 |159 |
152 |RO 24 0962352M |VAN |DA62F895 |18.05 11:59:01.7 |OK |02 |061 |
153 |RO 22 0755511M |TRS |DA70AB26 |18.05 12:00:40.4 |OK |08 |089 |
154 |RO 24 0962012M |VAN |DA737E0F |18.05 12:02:28.0 |OK |06 |101 |
155 |RO 21 0942431F |VAN |DA70A862 |18.05 12:10:15.2 |OK |05 |175 |
156 |RO 24 0963206M |GUT |DA62F907 |18.05 12:12:28.1 |OK |01 |016 |
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157 |RO 22 0755411M |GUT |DA737B52 |18.05 12:33:21.2 |OK |02 |084 |
158 |RO 23 0962271F |GUT |DAA45F2B |18.05 12:56:21.9 |OK |01 |120 |
159 |RO 24 0963406F |VAN |DA70A8DB |18.05 12:59:47.5 |OK |03 |168 |
160 |RO 24 0962208F |VAN |DA70A870 |18.05 13:01:38.9 |OK |08 |171 |
161 |RO 24 0963224M |VAN |DA71B027 |18.05 14:40:23.3 |OK |06 |015 |
162 |RO 24 0962156M |VAN |DA62F79C |18.05 15:51:36.4 |OK |08 |082 |
163 |RO 23 0962213M |GUT |DA6299E2 |18.05 16:22:13.7 |OK |02 |038 |
164 |RO 22 0755479M |VAN |DA737CAA |18.05 17:41:21.8 |OK |03 |077 |
165 |RO 21 0942152M |NRGL |DA737C02 |19.05 08:07:33.1 |OK |07 |079 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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